Product Code Measurements Approx. Lbs. # Per Pallet
MH-635/50 635mm dia. x 50mm H 88 24
MH-635/75 635mm dia. x 75mm H 132 16
MH-635/100 635mm dia. x 100mm H 176 12
MH-635/150 635mm dia. x 150mm H 264 8
Product Code Measurements Approx. Lbs. # Per Pallet
MH-710/50 710mm dia. x 50mm H 93 24
MH-710/75 710mm dia. x 75mm H 145 16
MH-710/100 710mm dia. x 100mm H 198 12
MH-710/150 710mm dia. x 150mm H 285 8
Product Code Measurements Approx. Lbs. # Per Pallet
MH-914/50 914mm dia. x 50mm H 220 24
MH-914/75 914mm dia. x 75mm H 308 16
MH-914/100 914mm dia. x 100mm H 396 12
MH-914/150 914mm dia. x 150mm H 485 8
Concrete Inc.
Toll Free: 866-930-4232
Tel: 780-930-4232   Fax:780-425-4232
Email: info@concreteinc.ca
Website: www.concreteinc.ca
Grade Rings